MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	GE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PROJE	<u>1 </u>	
M0036	See Block 16C	ADM-	14-0159			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. AD	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	NRCHQ	
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATTN CAROL GREENWOOD - 301-287-0882 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY ATTN JAMES BOONE 701 9TH STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 200014572			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) × 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO GS00P00BSD0138 DR-10-05-421			
			3. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		<u> </u>	
CODE 006920284	FACILITY CODE		1/24/2004			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDA	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reg See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	er already submitted , such change ma is received prior to the opening hour ; uired) N	ay be made and date sp let Inc	by telegram or letter, provided each telegran ecified.	s500,00	кез ́ 10.00	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) 1	THE CHANC	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	N THE CONTR	RACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTI	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	CT THE AD	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying c	iffice.	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	•					
X FAR 52.232-18 Availa	bility of Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document	t and return	0 copies to the iss	uing office.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The purpose of this modifica obligated amount from \$26,30 Potal Obligated Amount: \$26, Potal Exercised Ceiling: \$27 Period of Performance: 12/01	7,660.00 to \$26,80 807,660.00 (Change ,457,660.00 (Unchan	7,660. d) nged)	00.	y incre	asing the	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16A. VAI	retofore changed, remains unchanged and NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF ERIE M. WHIPPLE UNTED STATES OF AMERICA			
Previous edition unusable			\checkmark	Prescribed b		
TEMPLATE - ADMOO1	SUNSI REV	VIEW	COMPLETŁ	FAR (48 CFI	R) 53.243	